
STATE OF NATURAL AND CULTURAL HERITAGE 
PLACES IN THE ACT AND SOUTHERN NSW 

8:55 am Welcome statement 

9:00 am State of heritage places in the ACT – 2011 to 2015 

  Amanda Slade amanda.slade@act.gov.au  

 

9:20 am Cotter Dam – Aboriginal versus historical salvage  

  Nicola Hayes nhayes@nohc.com.au  

 

  9:40 am Telopea Park School – a repository of local, national and international history 

and heritage 

  Esther Davies esther@ejda.net  

 

10:00 am "The Huts of Namadgi - Volunteer Maintenance" 

  Narelle Irvine narelle.irvine@gmail.com  

 

10:20 am Morning tea 

10:40 am God’s Architect: The 19th century churches and parsonages of Alberto Soares  

  Graeme Barrow granorab@grapevine.com.au  

 

11:00 am Heritage matters at St Paul’s, Manuka  

  Sandy White sandywhite@internode.on.net  

 

11:20 am Cooma Cottage, Yass – its conservation and heritage 

  Rick Williams coomacottage@nationaltrust.com.au  

 

11:40 am Braidwood and its setting’, the planning context 

  Sue Robbs sue.robb@palerang.nsw.gov.au & David Hobbes david@philipleeson.com.au  
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12:00 pm Lunch 

1:00 pm Historic heritage management in the Yass Valley, Cooma Monaro, Bega Valley, 

Eurobodalla and Queanbeyan City local government areas  

  Pip Giovanelli pipgiovanelli1@bigpond.com  

 

1:20 pm Bombs then, birds now: emerging heritage values at Jerrab omberra Wetlands 

  Mark Butz mark.butz@bigpond.com  

 

  1:40 pm Archaeological excavations at the Jerrabomberra Wetlands 

  Tim Denham tim.denham@anu.edu.au  

 

  2:00 pm New Acton 6 degrees of Transformation  

  Jennifer Hill jennifer@architecturalprojects.net.au  

 

  2:20 pm Afternoon Tea 

  2:40 pm “A positive view of Heritage” – How could it work? 

  Eric Martin eric@emaa.com.au 

 

  3:00 pm Overview of archaeological practice in the ACT  

  Meaghan Russell meaghan.russell@act.gov.au  

 

  3:20 pm Restoration of the historic Mt Stromlo Observatory Director’s Residence 

  Amy Jarvis amy.jarvis@anu.edu.au  

 

3:40 pm Victoria’s changing heritage legislation – useful approaches for protecting 

heritage in the ACT 

  Oona Nicolson onicolson@ehpartners.com.au  

 

  4:00 pm Drinks at the Fellows Bar 
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